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 1. Count the number of animals. 2. Count the number of fi sh.

    

    
 fi sh   animals

 How many animals do you have if How many fi sh do you have if
 you add one more? you add one more?

  animals  fi sh

Decide whether the number of cherries in each bunch is the same or different.

 3.  4. 

PRACTICE MAKES PURR-FECT™
Check your answers at BigIdeasMath.com.

Key Concept and Vocabulary

Name ___________________________________
Counting and Comparing Objects

Count the
number of
flowers.

If you add
one more flower

you will have
5 + 1 = 6 flowers.

Same Same

Different Different

3

7

6

4


